
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

REVISED

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 10893 10598 10324 10150 9925 9749 9647 9527 9488 9411 9425 9431 9563 9844 10063 10329 10813 11695 12349 12858 13240 13656 13912 14040 291,683
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 691 632 605 598 567 551 530 530 520 503 489 481 502 532 536 529 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,422
JMJGU2 686 625 609 600 568 560 528 527 522 502 482 481 498 527 529 532 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,412
JMJGU3 690 623 600 599 571 548 527 531 513 502 483 480 501 523 529 529 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,399
PKLGU3 152 161 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 188 140 140 280 280 280 280 280 280 5,501
PKLGU4 151 160 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 187 140 140 271 271 271 271 271 271 5,364
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU1 626 598 597 567 547 548 528 528 498 499 477 480 477 499 497 499 498 498 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,216
TBINU2 628 601 601 571 550 550 531 532 501 501 480 482 479 504 500 501 500 500 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,241
TBINU3 627 605 601 570 551 549 530 532 500 502 483 482 481 502 501 503 502 502 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,247
JMAHU1 630 601 601 566 552 549 530 530 502 504 480 479 480 534 531 533 532 532 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,318
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,319
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,254
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,254
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK3A 130 130 106 105 103 100 101 100 101 100 104 105 108 115 106 130 113 117 103 113 114 114 115 115 2,645
PAKABK3B 129 129 106 105 103 100 101 100 101 100 104 105 108 115 106 129 113 117 103 113 114 114 115 115 2,643
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 347 355 333 352 348 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,552
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 347 355 333 352 348 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,552
PGPSBK3A 130 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 120 95 130 104 130 95 102 107 109 127 127 2,555
PGPSBK3B 130 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 120 95 130 104 130 95 101 107 109 126 127 2,553
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 213 213 195 185 165 135 144 121 142 137 177 180 206 213 193 213 213 213 165 213 213 213 213 213 4,604
SGB3GT32 213 213 194 184 165 134 144 121 142 136 177 180 206 213 193 213 213 213 165 213 213 213 213 213 4,602
SKSPBK1 350 350 342 333 316 295 301 285 300 296 326 329 350 350 340 350 350 350 317 350 350 350 350 350 8,040
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 348 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,343
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 342 348 331 348 343 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 8,292
YPKA 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 283 618 618 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 15,079
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 130 137 146 151 171 171 2,291
TJGSBK2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 346 346 346 346 5,194
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 165 213 213 213 213 213 2,875
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 90 102 122 129 168 169 1,790
PAKABK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 115 115 1,492
PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 115 1,434
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 122 129 168 169 1,509
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 973
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,486
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 192
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 50 567
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 150 150 150 150 1,805
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,700
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 100 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 65 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1103 1301 1478 1509 1419 1544 1495 1621 1506 1540 1387 1372 1293 1215 1333 1165 1026 1137 1189 1047 965 911 946 918 27,776

TOTAL GEN 10800 10505 10231 10057 9832 9656 9554 9434 9395 9318 9332 9338 9470 9751 9970 10236 10720 11602 12256 12765 13147 13563 13819 13947 289,451

26-Dec-12
Wednesday



REVISED
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13926 13772 13678 13861 14035 14239 14224 14230 14185 14114 13903 13538 13131 12805 13145 13574 13506 13373 13178 12939 12712 12406 12119 11843 291,683
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,422
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,412
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,399
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 5,501
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 5,364
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,216
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,241
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,247
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,318
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 3,319
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 5,254
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 214 5,254
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK3A 115 114 113 115 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 105 102 106 114 114 108 108 106 105 104 100 100 2,645
PAKABK3B 115 114 113 115 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 105 102 106 114 114 108 108 106 105 104 100 100 2,643
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 326 282 8,552
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 326 282 8,552
PGPSBK3A 126 110 100 120 118 118 118 118 118 118 117 109 95 95 95 113 106 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,555
PGPSBK3B 126 108 100 120 118 118 118 118 118 118 117 109 95 95 95 113 106 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,553
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 187 160 189 213 213 209 209 188 183 173 120 120 4,604
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 187 160 189 213 213 209 209 188 182 173 120 120 4,602
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 336 313 336 350 350 350 350 337 331 322 280 245 8,040
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 341 292 8,343
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 325 278 8,292
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 15,079
SGRIGT21 171 150 134 162 159 159 159 159 159 159 158 151 130 130 130 156 146 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,291
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 325 278 5,194
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 187 160 189 213 213 209 209 188 182 0 0 0 2,875
SGRIGT22 168 128 100 154 149 149 149 149 149 149 144 130 90 90 90 139 120 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 1,790
PAKABK1A 115 114 113 115 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 105 102 105 114 114 108 108 106 105 103 100 100 1,492
PAKABK1B 115 114 113 115 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 114 105 102 105 114 113 108 108 106 105 103 100 100 1,434
SGRIGT23 168 128 100 153 148 147 147 148 148 147 144 130 90 90 90 139 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,509
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 973
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 93 85 88 65 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,486
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 92 85 87 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 45 57 57 59 59 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 45 57 57 59 59 57 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 567
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 56 56 57 57 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 1,805
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 1,700
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 6 150 150 150 45 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 25 10 10 10 70 70 70 65 65 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 948 918 1012 929 941 921 936 930 975 946 973 913 1170 1346 1306 977 945 1078 1056 1145 1072 948 1235 1511 27,776

TOTAL GEN 13833 13679 13585 13768 13942 14146 14131 14137 14092 14021 13810 13445 13038 12712 13052 13481 13413 13280 13085 12846 12619 12313 12026 11750 289,451


